
SGSSV Landespokal Kurzwaffen 13.09.2003

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein DG Stand Ergebnis Platz

68 Scholz Elke 12060 6 11 157 1

88 Mothes Raiko 12023 6 12 180 1

115 Tober Matthias 12026 7 6 187 1
21 Fleck Stefan 12001 1 10 186 2
3 Lewey Thomas 12001 1 3 179 3

76 Völker Steffen 12058 6 8 178 4
36 Dimnik Jens 12029 5 8 172 5

120 Czaika Uwe 12008 7 4 171 6
112 Zimmermann Andreas 12026 7 7 163 7
59 Förster Silvio 12080 2 8 160 8

136 Kuscar Georg 12056 9 14 144 9
137 Riese Andreas 12056 9 15 144 9
32 Wedler Ingolf 12029 2 3 136 11

122 Meyer Christian 12028 5 2 132 12
33 Schenk Andreas 12029 2 4 126 13

135 Werner Paul 12056 9 13 85 14
83 Börner Uwe 12069 8 10 72 15
57 Stränsch Heiko 12080 2 6 43 16
45 Sack Matthias 12037 4 14 0  

42 Wiedig Thomas 12037 4 17 217 1
50 Schüler Hartmut 12037 4 15 0  

104 Leichsenring Hans 12026 9 11 203 1
107 Barthmann Walter 12026 8 4 168 2

8 Dietz Klaus 12001 1 6 161 3
128 Neubert Karlheinz EM 3 18 159 4
63 Förster Andre 12060 6 2 152 5
64 Engelmann Günter 12060 8 5 131 6

113 Dr. Kerner Uwe 12026 2 9 128 7
101 Brumme Reiner 12005 5 4 127 8
100 Looß Steffen 12005 7 13 98 9

118 Martin Rainer 12075 5 5 164 1
13 Reich Winfried 12001 1 11 143 2
1 Henker Dietmar 12001 1 2 133 3

31 Scharf Peter 12029 2 2 106 4
117 Olofsson Hans 12026 2 11 98 5

16 Hummel Jens 12001 1 8 159 1
23 Fleck Stefan 12001 5 10 148 2
84 Mehlhorn Frank 12069 8 11 66 3
49 Sack Matthias 12037 9 9 0 4

6 Weber Achim 12001 3 13 176 1
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SGSSV Landespokal Kurzwaffen 13.09.2003

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein DG Stand Ergebnis Platz

46 Sack Matthias 12037 6 9 0  
60 Gerstenberg Ralf 12060 8 2 135 1
69 Dreier Ronny 12060 4 18 0  

86 Weihaar Gert 12065 8 12 152 1
129 Neubert Karlheinz EM 7 18 0

11 Reich Hannelore 12001 1 7 170 1.
78 Dr. Völker Theresia 12058 6 7 150 2.

138 Lewey Thomas 12001 9 6 203 1
25 Fleck Stefan 12001 9 10 181 2
98 Schlüter Wolfram 12005 5 1 177 3
29 Kauer Uwe 12029 3 16 173 4
34 Reuther Matthias 12029 5 11 165 5

109 Bergmann Andreas 12026 7 3 162 6
20 Röhner Jan 12001 1 9 139 7
58 Hofmann Rico 12080 2 7 121 8
47 Sack Matthias 12037 7 9 0  
70 Dreier Ronny 12060 7 17 0  

51 Schüler Hartmut 12037 9 8 219 1

7 Gebecke Matthias 12001 1 5 223 1
103 Leichsenring Hans 12026 7 11 186 2
106 Barthmann Walter 12026 6 4 173 3

5 Weber Achim 12001 1 4 164 4
9 Dietz Klaus 12001 3 14 164 4

72 Sadowski Rolf 12058 6 5 163 6
116 Stiegler Christian 12026 2 10 132 7
99 Looß Steffen 12005 5 3 115 8
38 Heimbold Gerd 12029 3 17 74 9

91 Dr. Seim Klaus 12002 5 9 153 1
119 Martin Rainer 12075 7 5 153 1
14 Reich Winfried 12001 3 7 115 3

125 Müller Werner 12028 9 3 109 4
94 Lüdtke Günter 12002 6 1 87 5
65 Krüger Winfried 12060 6 3 0  

24 Fleck Stefan 12001 7 10 194 1
37 Dimnik Jens 12029 7 8 189 2

114 Tober Matthias 12026 5 6 178 3
74 Thomas Michael 12058 6 6 175 4
18 Springsguth Mike 12001 1 12 164 5
77 Völker Steffen 12058 4 13 158 6
28 Böhme Peter 12029 2 12 138 7

123 Meyer Christian 12028 7 2 136 8
111 Zimmermann Andreas 12026 5 7 129 9
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SGSSV Landespokal Kurzwaffen 13.09.2003

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein DG Stand Ergebnis Platz
81 Schalla Jürgen 12069 8 8 123 10
41 Gebhard Andreas 12029 2 5 122 11
80 Helwes Joachim 12069 8 7 77 12
55 Michael Ingolf 12037 9 5 0  

52 Schüler Hartmut 12037 7 16 226 1.
43 Wiedig Thomas 12037 8 3 196 2.

126 Neubert Karlheinz EM 9 18 207 1
102 Brumme Reiner 12005 7 14 203 2
82 Dörl Helmut 12069 8 9 167 3
93 Baum Rüdiger 12002 7 15 145 4

124 Amberger Gert 12028 9 2 147 1.
95 Lüdtke Günter 12002 8 1 87 2.

10 Reich Hannelore 12001 3 8 197 1
67 Scholz Elke 12060 4 4 161 3
79 Dr. Völker Theresia 12058 4 8 172 2
97 Töppel Brigitte 12002 4 10 0  

89 Mothes Raiko 12023 8 15 168 1
71 Sadowski robert 12058 4 5 160 2

130 Seifert Eric 12056 8 13 152 3
132 Lehmann Stefan 12056 8 14 112 4

61 Gerstenberg Ralf 12060 6 18 217 1
75 Thomas Michael 12058 4 7 214 2
19 Röhner Jan 12001 3 6 206 3
4 Lewey Thomas 12001 3 3 200 4

35 Reuther Matthias 12029 1 16 198 5
15 Hummel Jens 12001 3 4 190 6

134 Sauer Andreas 12056 5 15 188 7
121 Czaika Uwe 12008 5 17 186 8
17 Springsguth Mike 12001 3 5 181 9

133 Lehmann Mario 12056 5 14 177 10
40 Stiegler Stephan 12029 1 18 162 11
22 Fleck Stefan 12001 3 10 147 12
30 Kauer Uwe 12029 1 15 139 13

131 Seifert Matthias 12056 5 13 110 14
27 Böhme Michael 12029 1 14 86 15
26 Giese Ulli 12029 1 13 0  
48 Sack Matthias 12037 3 12 0  
56 Michael Ingolf 12037 6 17 0  

53 Schüler Hartmut 12037 6 16 232 1
44 Wiedig Thomas 12037 6 14 226 2

127 Neubert Karlheinz EM 5 16 214 1
108 Barthmann Walter 12026 4 12 201 2
73 Sadowski Rolf 12058 4 6 198 3

105 Leichsenring Hans 12026 4 11 191 4
62 Förster Andre 12060 4 2 152 5
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SGSSV Landespokal Kurzwaffen 13.09.2003

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein DG Stand Ergebnis Platz
110 Bergmann Andreas 12026 5 18 143 6
39 Heimbold Gerd 12029 1 17 127 7

92 Dr. Seim Klaus 12002 3 9 210 1
12 Reich Winfried 12001 6 13 187 2
2 Henker Dietmar 12001 3 2 165 3

87 Pallat Gerhard 12065 8 16 165 3
85 Effenberger Siegfried 12065 8 17 159 5
96 Lüdtke Günter 12002 4 9 138 6
66 Krüger Winfried 12060 4 3 0  
90 Neubert Heinz 12023 8 18 0  
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